Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda White - (1446201) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.97
2:44.71
2:45.66
2:47.69
2:51.95
2:52.26
2:58.43
3:02.64
3:03.87
3:08.03
3:39.98
3:49.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.97
2:45.66
2:47.69
2:51.95
2:44.71
2:52.26
2:58.43
3:03.87
3:02.64
3:08.03

3:39.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

334
300
295
284
264
262
236
220
215
201
126
110

WA Pts

334
295
284
264
300
262
236
215
220
201
126

Round

Round

F

Date

16/03/24
18/03/23
17/12/23
19/11/23
22/10/23
16/10/22
02/10/22
18/12/21
20/03/22
30/10/21
21/08/21
29/09/19

Date

16/03/24
17/12/23
19/11/23
22/10/23
18/03/23
16/10/22
02/10/22
20/03/22
18/12/21
30/10/21
21/08/21

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Gloucester City Swimming Club

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Gloucester City Swimming Club

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Gloucetser
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Bristol

GL1 Leisure Centre

Loughton

Venue

Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucetser
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Bristol

GL1 Leisure Centre

Club Swam Under

Thurrock

Club Swam Under

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

W O w w

Level

w W

3
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:49.63 110 H 29/09/19 Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala Loughton Thurrock 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



