## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matilda White - (1446201) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.97	334	F	16/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:44.71	300	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
2:45.66	295	F	17/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
2:47.69	284	F	19/11/23	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:51.95	264	F	22/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
2:52.26	262	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
2:58.43	236	F	02/10/22	Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester		4
3:02.64	220	F	18/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
3:03.87	215	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
3:08.03	201	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:39.98	126	F	21/08/21	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre		0
3:49.63	110	Н	29/09/19	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala	Loughton	Thurrock	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.97	334	F	16/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:45.66	295	F	17/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
2:47.69	284	F	19/11/23	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:51.95	264	F	22/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
2:44.71	300	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
2:52.26	262	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
2:58.43	236	F	02/10/22	Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester		4
3:03.87	215	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
3:02.64	220	F	18/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
3:08.03	201	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:39.98 opyright 2024	126 <b>1</b>	F	21/08/21	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre	Powered By SPORT	0 FSYSTEM

3:49.63 110 H 29/09/19 Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala

Loughton

Thurrock

3